
DATE
GATES 
OPEN

SHOW 
TIME EVENT NAME STAGE

SEPTA 
LOOP? 
(Y/N)

19th & 
Locust

Broad & 
Locust

Broad & South 
Penn Square

Juniper & 
Commerce

15th & 
JFK

20th & 
JFK 26th & Pennsylvania

Mann 
Center

Fri, Apr 26 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
BalletX Festival at the 
Mann TD Pavilion N 

Sat, Apr 27 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
BalletX Festival at the 
Mann TD Pavilion N

Tue, May 7 9:50 AM 10:30 AM YPCS: Sunset Circus TD Pavilion N
Thu, May 16 5:30 PM 7:00 PM The Avett Brothers TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Sat, May 18 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Sum 41
Highmark 
Skyline Stage Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Sat, Jun 1 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Roots Picnic Mann Campus N
Sun, Jun 2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Roots Picnic Mann Campus N
Thu, Jun 6 5:45 PM 6:00 PM Voices of Hope TD Pavilion N

Fri, Jun 7 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Bryson Tiller
Highmark 
Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Tue, Jun 11 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Niall Horan TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Wed, Jun 12 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Pixies and Modest Mouse TD Pavilion Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05
Tue, Jun 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Tchaikovsky Spectacular TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Thu, Jun 20 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Batman  In Concert TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Sat, Jun 22 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Dispatch TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Jun 26 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Sarah McLachlan TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Jun 27 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Wait Wait...Don't Tell Me! TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Fri, Jun 28 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Goose TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Jul 3 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Cavetown and Mother 
Mother

Highmark 
Skyline Stage Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Wed, Jul 10 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Daryl Hall and Elvis 
Costello TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Sat, Jul 13 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Dr. Dog TD Pavilion Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Wed, Jul 24 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Gershwin's Rhapsody in 
Blue  @ 100 TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Jul 25 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Beck TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Jul 27 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Disney's Aladdin  In 
Concert TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sun, Jul 28 5:30 PM 7:00 PM O.A.R. TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35
Sat, Aug 3 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Peter White Crescendo N

Thu, Aug 8 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Sad Summer Festival
Highmark 
Skyline Stage N

Sat, Aug 10 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Glass Animals TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sun, Aug 11 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Still Woozy
Highmark 
Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Aug 14 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Tate McRae
Highmark 
Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Aug 15 6:00 PM 7:00 PM New Kids on the Block TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35
Fri, Aug 16 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Amythyst Kiah Downstage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Aug 22 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Indigo Girls and Melissa 
Etheridge TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Aug 24 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Wallows TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
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Sun, Aug 25 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Omar Apollo
Highmark 
Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Aug 28 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Tedeschi Trucks Band TD Pavilion Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05
Fri, Aug 30 6:30 PM 8:00 PM James Taylor TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Aug 31 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Eric Darius Crescendo N
Fri, Sep 6 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Cage the Elephant TD Pavilion Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Sat, Sep 7 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Meghan Trainor TD Pavilion Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05
Fri, Sep 13 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Porter Robinson TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Sep 14 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Rainbow Kitten Surprise TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Sun, Sep 15 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Lake Street Dive TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Tue, Sep 17 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
The National and The 
War On Drugs TD Pavilion Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Wed, Sep 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Yannick Conducts Mahler 
and Debussy TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Fri, Sep 20 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Mt. Joy TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Mon, Sep 23 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Kings of Leon TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Mon, Sep 24 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
Ringo Starr and His All 
Starr Band TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Sep 26 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

My Morning Jacket and 
Nathaniel Rateliff & The 
Night Sweats TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Sep 28 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Vampire Weekend TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Tue, Oct 1 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Conan Gray
Highmark 
Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Oct 2 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Kaytranada TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Tue, Oct 8 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
Anderson .Paak & The 
Free Nationals TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Oct 10 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Considering Matthew 
Shepard Downstage N
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